
Elezioni Comunali

Comune di: CESENA

Composizione Consiglio Comunale 

Sindaco: LATTUCA ENZO

Voti Seggi

22561CESENA2024

.Consiglieri Cifra Ind.Pref.

248
202

2809
2763

GERBINO GAETANO
CASTORRI CHRISTIAN

Voti Seggi

1316969PD

.Consiglieri Cifra Ind.Pref.

488
371
370
358
351
328
290
271
269
256
245
238
225

17457
17340
17339
17327
17320
17297
17259
17240
17238
17225
17214
17207
17194

LUCCHI FRANCESCA
VERGAGLIA ANDREA
ROSSI ENRICO
DALL'ARA NICOLETTA
CEREDI GIANNI
PLUMARI LORENZO
TOMBETTI FRANCESCA
ROSSI FRANCESCO
MAGNANI LUCA
ROSSINI FILIPPO
GIUNCHI ANGELA
MAGNANI AMEDEO
MONTI FEDERICA

Voti Seggi

1VALLETTA VITTORIO (Cand.Sind.)

Voti Seggi

1CAPPONCINI CLAUDIO (Cand.Sind.)

Voti Seggi

1ROSSI ANDREA,Cand.Sind.

Voti Seggi

410283LEGA

.Consiglieri Cifra Ind.Pref.

360
187
160
139

10643
10470
10443
10422

SIROTTI GAUDENZI ENRICO
BIGUZZI FABIO
BARATELLI BEATRICE
CELLETTI ANTONELLA

Voti Seggi

24460CAMBIAMO

.Consiglieri Cifra Ind.Pref.

926
333

5386
4793

CASTAGNOLI ENRICO
DI PLACIDO LUIGI

N.b. i dati indicati sono ufficiosi
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